

MAHARISHI VASHISTHA YOG SANSTHAN

presents

Grand Fitness Icon Awards 2022-2023

Registration | Recognition (Award/Honor) | National Fitness Icon Directory | Exhibition | Assignments (National/International)

Image Building, Business Promotion & Brand Expension Programme

Please note: Fill-up the form in capital letters. Initially, send your photographs & profile, of every participant will be included in the directory (Confirm checklist before dispatch & ensure right spelling in CHEQUE / DD / RTGS / NEFT / PAYTM of Rs. 4500/- in favour of Maharishi Vashistha Yog Sansthan for participation in the program, profile entry into the National Fitness Icon Directory 2022-2023, and consideration for National/International

Assignments. For more than one entries/categories fees will charged accordingly.

01. Recognition / Award Categories (Individual / Institution) :						
	AYUSH		Fitness Centres (Health Spa, Salon, Parlours)			
	Fitness Certification / Inspection / R&D Centres		Fitness & Spa resort, Hotel & Motels			
	Eco-Spiritual travel & tourism		Acupressure, Acupuncture Experts Physiotherapist			
	Neurotherapist & Psychologist		Sports & Games Trainers & Coaches			
	Health Centres, Hospitals and Clinics		Dietitianist, Nutritionist, Diet Clinics			
	Health, Wellness, Beauty Brands		Exporters & Suppliers of Health & Fitness Centers			
	Fitness Celebrities, Icons & Beauty		Astrology Institution			
	Organic Food Producers		Ashram & Gaushalas			
	Confederation, Federations & Associations in Health, Fitness & Wellness					
3. Na	m No Received on me of the Expert dress (Individual/ Institution)		D.O.B			
	State .		Pin			
5. Mo	b. No	Ph. N	lo			
6. Em	6. Email id					
7. Profession / Categories						
8. Complete address of your organisation (in case you are associated for individual)						

9. Are you interested in national / international assignment to impart yoga/fitness training to the national/

international clients?

10. Details of Entry Fee:

Cheque / Demand Draft/ RTGS (N	١٥.)	Date :
Amount Rs	From Bank	
in favour of M/s MAHARISHI VAS	HISTHA YOG SANSTHAN (A/c No	o. 110038858967,
IFSC Code : CNRB0001956, Can	ara Bank, Mayur Vihar Phase II, D	elhi through

11. Process: After registration, the entries will shortlisted for for selection/recognisation for grand fitness icon by the initial jury of the experts, All the shortlisted icons will be included in the national fitness icon ditectory 2022-2023 alogn with their photographs and profile, The second expert jury will select awardies the different catagories. They will be conferred awards/honors by a leading celebraties/ fitness icon/ vvip in New Delhi then the national executive commity will support the fitness icon in terms of taking national / international assignments for their clients. Some of awards will be consider under sponsored catagories.

Checklist (Enclosures to be send along with duly filled Form)

- 1. Two self passport size coloured photograph of Fitness Icon.
- 2. Signed photocopy of any one of the document (AADHAR CARD / VOTER ID CARD / PASSPORT & PAN CARD)
- 3. Filled Entry Form / Concise Biodata / Profile and achievements in the field of health, fitness AYUSH, etc (may also attach brochure/catalogue).
- 4. Photograph is non-returnable and will be used in the Directory, media-campaign and other promotional purposes.
- Enclose CHEQUE / DD / RTGS / NEFT / PAYTM of every fee as per (each category) participation charges non-refundable payble to Maharishi Vashistha Yog Sansthan, Delhi. The receipt of the payment will be send through courier / speed post each participant.

DECLARATION

- I, assure that all documents & photographs are authentic with the best of my knowledge for the Maharishi Vashistha Yog Sansthan, Delhi and the Directory. In case of any discrepancy, I shall be responsible for the same. The entry of participation is submitted after having accepted all conditions specified by the organizer of *Grand Fitness Icon Awards 2022-2023*.
- 2. Shall be abide by the rules and regulation of specified for 'Grand Fitness Icon Awards'

Date:	
Place:	

Signature

Name of the Participant